MBB, M10 MONOPERC HALF CUT MODULES
144 Cells | Upto - 550 Wp
+91 74000 83000 sales@novasysgreen.com www.novasysgreen.com
| NovasysGreenergy
- 25 years warranty of 85% power output.
- 12 years manufacturers warranty.
Latest Technology MBB, M10 half cut modules
providing higher output and high reliability.

STC/Vmp (V dc)
Open Circuit Voltage
@ STC, (Voc)
Rated Current @
STC/Imp (A)
Short Circuit
Current @ STC/Isc
(A)
Rated Maximum
Power at STC,
(Watts)
Module Fill
Factor (%)
Module  Eff
(%)
NOVA550MP144 550 40.94 49.93 13.44 13.97 550 78.92 21.25
NOVA545MP144 545 40.91 49.79 13.32 13.88 545 78.83 21.06
NOVA540MP144 540 40.83 49.61 13.23 13.83 540 78.75 20.87
NOVA535MP144 535 40.66 49.41 13.16 13.78 535 78.62 20.67
NOVA530MP144 530 40.45 49.24 13.12 13.71 531 78.60 20.48
NOVA525MP144 525 40.16 49.12 13.09 13.62 526 78.57 20.29
Pv Module
Model Name
Maximum
Power( Pmax)